

OUR CORPORATE OFFICE

511 Wilhite Street Florence, AL 35630 Toll Free: 855.391.2649 Phone: 256.246.0345

Fax: 256.246.0346

Email: info@hpsubfloors.com

HPS SCHÖNOX GROWS DISTRIBUTION NETWORK

Schönox Adds Four New Distributors Across North America

Florence, AL – July 17, 2018



With the additions of new technologies, new products, and new distribution partners, 2018 is sure to be a year of growth for HPS Schönox. The latest additions to the Schönox distribution network include Floor Experts in Alberta, Canada; Allied Distribution in New Jersey; DeSoto Sales in Arizona and Nevada; and QC Construction Products in Tultitlan, Mexico. Our new authorized distributors

offer excellence in industry expertise, value, and quality that aligns directly with the Schönox brand.

"We are excited to broaden our relationships across the North American market with the help of these new partners," says Principal, Thomas Trissl, "Each of our distributors understands the quality and commitment behind the Schönox brand. We look forward to sharing our advanced solutions with their customers and supporting the drive of new business into their stores."

About HPS Schönox

Schönox, HPS North America, a business unit of HPS North America, is a customer-oriented, entrepreneurial, high-tech company that specializes in building materials suited for new buildings as well as for renovation. Innovative materials include primers and moisture mitigation systems, subfloor repair products, floor leveling compounds, adhesives, and waterproofing materials for installing all types of floor coverings. For more information about Schönox products and Schönox, HPS North America, Inc. contact Blair Roberts at broberts@hpsubfloors.com, call Toll Free 855.391.2649, or visit www.hpsubfloors.com.